OISC GOLF
METRIX

(Kilpailun nimi)

No\  |112/3/4/5 6 789101112 13 14/15 16/17]18 19 20 21/22|23 24 +/-| Sum|
Par 3/4/3/3/3|3/4|3/3, 3|33 /3/3|3|4|4/3 /333|333 76

1 MatiasNurmi|3 /3|4 /3535|343 |3 |3 /3|2 |3|3|6|2 33|33 /4|2 43| 179
2 |JaniArtukka |3 /4|52 4|3|5/3|4/4/3|2|3|2,2,6|5|2,3/4,3/3|3|4 +6| 82

(Kilpailun nimi)  06.07.2024 22:23 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1283912
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1283912

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

L [1]2]3 a5 6]7]8]9]10]n]12]13]14 115 1617 [18]19]20 [21]22] 23 [24 Tor QL
Par 3/4/3|/3,/3|/3|4|3/3|3|3|/3/3/3|3|4|4/3/3|3|3|/3,3|3|76

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3/35|45/25|45/3 |5 |3|4|35|3 |25/ 3|2 |25/45/55|2
741226 |24/9/20/10|21|16|11| 3 |8 |1 |5 17|23|2
2 2

(Kilpailun nimi)  06.07.2024 22:23 (2)

3 /35| 3 805
12119 /13/14|18 |15| 4.5

10
23
11
4

21%

48%

23%
8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1283912

